
18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023
Result per class
Session 4

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

99 Attempto Racing 1:59.171 28 162.82Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 331

1 Phoenix Racing 1:59.497 22 0.326 162.38Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 41P/A
1

2 0.326

19 MP Motorsport 1:59.504 7 0.333 162.37Mercedes-AMG - GT3 41P/A
2

3 0.007

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.057 26 0.886 161.62Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 27P/A
3

4 0.553

4 Abu Dhabi Racing by HRT 2:00.085 17 0.914 161.59Mercedes-AMG - GT3 345 0.028

46 Team WRT 2:00.093 45 0.922 161.57BMW - M4 GT3 466 0.008

76 7TSIX 2:00.279 9 1.108 161.32McLaren - 720S GT3 30AM
1

7 0.186

911 Pure Rxcing 2:00.501 23 1.330 161.03Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 328 0.222

10 Grove Racing 2:00.536 5 1.365 160.98Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 309 0.035

26 Saintéloc Junior Team 2:00.725 19 1.554 160.73Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 4510 0.189

777 Al Manar Racing by HRT 2:00.903 21 1.732 160.49Mercedes-AMG - GT3 4111 0.178

7 Team WRT 2:01.006 4 1.835 160.36BMW - M4 GT3 3812 0.103

32 Team GP-Elite 2:01.550 8 2.379 159.64Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 4713 0.544

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.616 17 2.445 159.55Mercedes-AMG - GT3 39P/A
4

14 0.066

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.841 6 2.670 159.26Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 42P/A
5

15 0.225

2 Vis iom 2:01.887 42 2.716 159.20Ferrari - 488 GT3 44P/A
6

16 0.046

21 HAAS RT 0.00Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 117

85 CP Racing Mercedes-AMG - GT3AM
2

18

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

1 Phoenix Racing 1:59.497 22 162.38Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 411

19 MP Motorsport 1:59.504 7 0.007 162.37Mercedes-AMG - GT3 412 0.007

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.057 26 0.560 161.62Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 273 0.553

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.616 17 2.119 159.55Mercedes-AMG - GT3 394 1.559

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.841 6 2.344 159.26Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 425 0.225

2 Vis iom 2:01.887 42 2.390 159.20Ferrari - 488 GT3 446 0.046
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023
Result per class
Session 4

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

76 7TSIX 2:00.279 9 161.32McLaren - 720S GT3 301

85 CP Racing Mercedes-AMG - GT32

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:02.872 18 157.92Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 37AM
1

1

930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:03.543 3 0.671 157.06Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 32AM
2

2 0.671

979 Speed Lover 2:04.070 4 1.198 156.40Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 15AM
3

3 0.527

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 2:04.314 25 1.442 156.09Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 294 0.244

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:04.737 1 1.865 155.56Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 25 0.423

931 HRT Performance 2:06.304 40 3.432 153.63Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 41AM
4

6 1.567

988 MRS GT-Racing 2:11.662 14 8.790 147.38Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 20AM
5

7 5.358

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:12.643 27 9.771 146.29Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 39AM
6

8 0.981

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:02.872 18 157.92Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 371

930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:03.543 3 0.671 157.06Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 322 0.671

979 Speed Lover 2:04.070 4 1.198 156.40Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 153 0.527

931 HRT Performance 2:06.304 40 3.432 153.63Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 414 2.234

988 MRS GT-Racing 2:11.662 14 8.790 147.38Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 205 5.358

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:12.643 27 9.771 146.29Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 396 0.981

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

438 Simpson Motorsport 2:11.633 22 147.41BMW - M4 GT4 (Gen II) 261

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 Team Sorg Rennsport 2:15.997 31 142.68Pors che - 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type  982) 361
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